
 

C0 - Public Consumer Banking Marketing 

للحسابات الشخصية جدول الرسوم والمصروفات     
    

  
   

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

يذال كلاسيك الشباب الخدمة هب    الخدماتيالمصرفيةيالخاصة الخدماتيالماسية 

 
مصاريفيفتحيالحسابي)بالعملةي

 المحلية(

 
مجانايعدايالدمغةي

 المقررة

يالدمغةيالمقررةي100 ايعدايالدمغةيالمقررةمجا جمي/يحسابيبالإضافةيال 
ً
ن  

 
مصاريفيفتحيالحسابي)بالعملةي

 الأجنبية(

 
يالدمغةيالمقررة5 -  دولاريتطبقيبالمعادليللحساباتيبالعملاتيالأجنبيةيالأخرىيبالإضافةيال 

 
ايعدايالدمغةيالمقررةمجا
ً
 ن

 

ي
 المصاريفيالدوريةيللحساب

 
ثلاثةيجمي/يي30

 أشهر
 

امجا جمي/يثلاثةيأشهريتطبقيبالمعادليللحساباتيبالعملاتيالأجنبية 100
ً
 ن

 مصاريفيحفظيالمراسلات
 
- 

 
شهرأثلاثةيجمي/يي500  

 

 
يشيكات  اصداريدفتر

لاييتميإصداريأييدفاتري
يتلكي شيكاتيعل 

 الحسابات

 جمي120-شيكيي12
 

امجايورقةي12
ً
امجاورقةيي24 واحدةيةمري/ين

ً
امجاورقةيي24 واحدةيةمري/ين

ً
 واحدةيةمري/ين

 جمي120-شيكيي12 جمي240-شيكيي 24ي

 جمي480-شيكييي 48يي
 جمي240-شيكيي 24

يجمي480-شيكييي 48

 - مصاريفيالإيجاريالسنوييخزائنيالأمانات

ةي ي ييي-جميلعملاءيالفئةيالماسيةيييي1000)يي جمي2000صغتر
ً
ي)لعملاءيالخدماتيالمصرفيةيالخاصةي مجانا

يجميي4000متوسطةييي-

ةييي- يجمي5000كبتر
 

يصحةيتوقيعي مصاريفيالتصديقيعل 
 العملاء

 
 التوقيعي/يجم20

 

 
 مصاريفيارساليكشفيحساب

 

امجا
ً
ن  

 جمي/يثلاثةيأشهريتطبقيبالمعادليللحساباتيبالعملاتيالأجنبيةي100

 

امجا
ً
ن  

 
ي  
ون   خدمةيكشفيالحسابيالإلكتر

 

امجا
ً
ن  

جمي50 امجا 
ً
ن  

مصاريفيطباعةيصورةيإضافيةيمنيكشفي
 حساب

 
جمي150شهريي12خريلياخلا  

 

 
جمي200شهريي12كثريمنيأ  

 

 مصاريفياصداريشهادةيبالأرصدة

 
 جمي200

 

 مصاريفيتعليماتيتحويليمستديمة
 بالعملاتيالأجنبيةي/يعمليةيتحويلي+يالمصروفاتيالمحددةجنيةيأويماييعادلهايي10جميأويماييعادلهايبالعملاتيالأجنبيةي)مرةيواحدة(ي+يي50

ي  
 
 مصاريفياصداريتوكيليمصرف

 
 جمي35

 

يمنيالعمولةي  
يللرصيديالمعف  الحديالأدن 

 للحسابيالجاري/يحسابيالاستثمار

 
- 

 
 للحساباتيبالعملاتيالأجنبيةيبالمعادليتطبقيجمي5000

 
يمنيالعمولةي يللرصيديالمعف  الحديالأدن 

يلحسابي يالتوفتر
 

 جمي1000
 

 للحساباتيبالعملاتيالأجنبيةيدللمعابايتطبقيجمي2500

يحسابيسمارت
ي يحسابيالعائدياليوم 

ييي  حسابيالعائديالأسبوع 

 
- 
 

ييرسوميالحد  جمي100ي-<يجمي٠٠٠,٠5يمن(ي)أقليللرصيديالأدن 

ي  العميليالماس 
 
- 

يللرصيدي  جنيةيمصرييشهرياي)أويماييعادلهايبالعملاتيالأجنبية(ي500جنبةيمصرييتطبقيمصاريفييي1,000,000الحديالأدن 

 
يللحساب يعمولةيالحديالأدن 

 
جميشهرياي100  

ي

 بالمعادليللحساباتيبالعملاتيالأجنبيةتطبقيياشهريًجميي100

 

 مصاريفيالحسابيالراكد
 

ي)للحساب(يشهرأيثلاثةي/يجمي75
 

يشيكيشباكي/يي–مصاريفيسحبينقديي
 أوامريصرف

 
- 
 

 سحبيعمليةيلكيعنيجمي5

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ينفسيتاري    خيالحق  
 
 إيداعينقدييف

ي
يي0.05لمحلية:يالعملةيا  

(ي20%ي)بحديأدن  يجميوبدونيحديأقص 
 

 
 

-- 

ي
يأويماييعادلهايبالعملاتيالأجنبيةي5العملةيالأجنبية:ييتمياعفاءيايداعاتيالعملاءيإليمبلغي يألافيدولاريأمريك 

 

 

 العملة
 لحد ا المصاريف

 
الأدن  

يفئة يدولاريأمريك 

 دولاري10ي>يلعملةا

% 1 
 مريكيدولارياي25

يفئة يدولاريأمريك 

 دولاري10ي>يلعملةا
 مريكيدولارياي25 %ي٠.06

 ٠.04 % يورو
 

 مريكيدولارياي25ماييعادلي

 1 % رياليسعودي
 

 مريكيدولارياي25ماييعادلي

ي  
 1 % درهميإمارانر

 
 مريكيدولارياي25ماييعادلي
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C0 - Public Consumer Banking Marketing 

للحسابات الشخصية جدول الرسوم والمصروفات   
 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

كةيبغرفةيالمقاصة يمشتر يبنوكيغتر  شيكاتيويكمبيالاتي تحصيليشيكاتي/يكمبيالاتيلحسابيعملاءيالبنكيمسحوبةيعل 

ي0,2  
يي10%يكحديأدن  يبالعملةيالمحلية جمي/يشيكي500جميويحديأقص 

ي0,3  
يي5%ييبحديأدن  دولاري+يمصروفاتيي3دولار/يالشيكي+يمصروفاتيبريديي100دولاريويأقص 

 اسلالري

 بالعملةيالأجنبية

كةيبغرفةيالمقاصة يبنوكيمشتر  تحصيليشيكاتيلحسابيعملاءيالبنكيمسحوبةيعل 

 

 الشيكي/يجم٠1

 بالعملةيالمحلية

 عمولةيتحصيليالكمبيالاتي/يالشيكاتيالآجلة

ي0,2  
يي10%يكحديأدن  جمي350جميويحديأقص   بالعملةيالمحلية 

يفروع البنكيشيكاتيكمبيالاتيمقدمةيللتحصيليمسحوبةيعل   

ي
ً
يفروعيالبنكيبالعملةيالمحلية مجانا  شيكاتيمسحوبةيعل 

ي0,3  
يي5%ييبحديأدن  دولاري+يمصروفاتيبريديي25دولار/يالشيكي+يمصروفاتييسويفتيي100دولاريويأقص 

 دولاري3

يالبنكي شيكاتي/يكمبيالاتيبالعملةيالأجنبيةييمقدمةيللتحصيليمنيبنوكيمحليةي/يأجنبيةيمسحوبةيعل 
ي/يتحويليبالحصيلةتسوييعني  

 
طريقيإصداريشيكيمصرف  

ي0,1  
ي/يي5%ييبحديأدن   

 
ي/يكمبيالةي)بدونيعمولةيويبدونيمصروفاتيلإصداريالشيكيالمصرف جميبدونيحديأقص 

 للتحويليبالحصيلة(

يالبنكيتسوييعنيطريقي كمبيالاتيمقدمةيللتحصيليمنيبنوكيأخرييبالعملةيالمحليةيمسحوبةيعل 
ي/يتحويلي  

 
بالحصيلةإصداريشيكيمصرف  

 شيكاتيمرتدة

 الشيك/جم٠4
ي مصرفنايمسحوبةيعل   

 الشيك/جم٠3
يبنوكيأخري  مسحوبةيعل 

 الشيك/جم٠5
 إيقافيصرفيالشيكات

 الحوالاتيالنقدية

 
 الحوالاتيالواردة

ي
ً
 بالعملةيالمحلية مجانا

ييبحدي%2٠.يعمولة  
ييجمي٠1يادن  مصروفاتي+يمصروفاتيالمراسلي+يجمي٠٠3يويحديأقص 

ييفيجميي25يسويفت  حالةيالدفعيبتحويليخارج  

 بالعملةيالمحليةي)منيحساباتيمراسلينا(
 لصالحيعملاءيبنوكيأخري

ي
ً
 ACHي بالعملةيالمحلية مجانا

ي
ً
 بالعملاتيالأجنبية مجانا

يي%3٠.يعموله  
ييدولاري5يبحديأدن  يييفرمصاي+يدولاري100يوحديأقص  مراسلينا(يلصالحيعملاءيبنوكيأخريبالعملاتيالأجنبيةي)منيحساباتي دولاري25سويفتيخارج    

 الحوالات الصادرة

 تحويل خارجي بالعملة المحلية جم 25 سويفت تفاومصر + جم ٠٠3 و أقصي جم ٠2 بحد أدني  %2٠. عمولة

 (ACHتحويل خارجي بالعملة المحلية ) جم ٠٠3 و أقصي جم ٠2 بحد أدني  %2٠. عموله

 تحويل خارجي بالعملة الأجنبية دولار 25 سويفت يفرمصا + دولار ٠٠1 و أقصي دولار ٠1 بحد أدني  %3٠. عموله

 75 جم
مصاريف البروتستو للكمبيالات لصالح عملاء البنوك المسحوبة علي البنوك داخل 

 مصر

 راسللما تفاومصر + دولار 25 سويفت تفاومصر + دولار5 عمولة
 طلب استعلام / تعديل رسوم حوالات سويفت

 في جم 25 سويفت تفاومصر+ جم ٠35و أقصي  جم ٠1 بحد أدني  %2٠.عمولة 
 حالة أمر الدفع

 ( بالعملة المحليةP.O)اصدار شيك مصرفي / شيك معتمد / امر دفع 

 في دولار 25 سويفت تفاومصر + ردولا ٠٠1 دولار و أقصي ٠1 بحد أدني %3٠.عمولة 
 حالة أمر الدفع

 ( بالعملة الأجنبيةP.O)اصدار شيك مصرفي / شيك معتمد / امر دفع 

 جم ٠1عمولة  :المصريبالجنية 

 
 الغاء شيك مصرفي / شيك معتمد

 دولار 5عمولة  :الأجنبيةبالعملة 

 راسللما تفاومصر + دولار 25 سويفت تفاومصر +

 جم ٠5 عمولة : بالجنية المصري

 دولار 5عمولة  :بالعملة الأجنبية ايقاف شيك مصرفي / شيك معتمد

 اسللمرا تفاومصر + دولار 25 سويفت تفاومصر +

 التحويل الداخلي مجانا  

 جم 500جم وأقصي  50% بحد ادني 0.3
 رسوم تقسيم التركات
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C0 - Public Consumer Banking Marketing 

للحسابات الشخصية والمصروفاتجدول الرسوم    

 

 

  

 
  عامة وطشر

 لمحليةا بالعملة لهاديعا ما أو هعلاأ رةلمذكوا رسعابالأ لعمولةا تحصيل 

 خرآ لىإ حين من بذلك رخطاإ لبنكا ريصدو ،للائحةا بتلك اردةلوا رسعاأ تغيير في لحقا للبنك 

 لشخصيةا تلحساباا مسئولي/ ءلعملاا خدمة في تسلم أن يجب راتلاستفساا جميع 

 تفاومصرو بللحسا يةورلدا تفاولمصروا ريلجاا بلحساا فتح تفاومصر من بحةالمرا ءعملا يعفى 

 بحةابالمرص خا بحسا كهنا نيكو ط أنبشر بحةالمرا ةفتر لخلا لكوذ نى للرصيداألد لحدا

 70 = حباالأر من ربلمضاا حصة% 

 30 = حباالأر من بةرلمضاا تحسابا بصحاأ حصة% 

 ابًرمضا رهباعتبا لبنكا تماالتزا في تدخل لا ضافيةإ تخدما مقابل بللحسا يةورلدا يفرلمصاا 

  

Islamic Certificate type (SUK) 

 5صكوك ال 
 سنوات

5 Years 
Sukuk  

    3Years Sukuk -سنوات  3صكوك ال 
 صك الغن  

Al Ghina Suk  

وة  صك الثر
Fortune Suk 

 الصك المتغث  
Floating Suk  

 الإيداع الإسلام  نوع صك 

 الصكوك الماسية ,الذهبية , التجزئة

Diamond, Gold and Retail  

 دوريات صرف العائد  دوريات صرف العائد

profit payment frequencies  profit payment frequencies  

كافة دوريات 
 صرف العائد

 -رب  ع سنوي  -شهري 
 المدةنهاية  -سنوي 

 مدفوع مقدما نهاية المدة -سنوي  -رب  ع سنوي  -شهري  مدفوع مقدما

All profit 
payment 

frequencies 

Monthly - 
Quarterly - 

Annually and End 
of period  

Upfront  
Monthly - Quarterly - Annually and 

End of period  
Upfront  

Minimum liquidation period  
داديالصكيإلايبعديمروريلاي  أشهريمنيتاري    خيالإصداري6يمكنياستر

داد    للاسثر
 
 الحد الادن

Suk could not be redeemed except after 6 Months from the Issuance date 

Duration 

ةيالفعليةييي-موضحيأدناهيي-سيتميالتخارجيبمقابليمقدارهينسبةيخصمي داديحيثيأنيكسريالشهريلاييحتسبمنينسبةيالرب  حيالمتحققيعنيالفتر  للاستثماريالسابقةيللاستر

 actual investment periodيto a rate of discount - indicated hereunder - of the profit realized for theيThe exit will be carried out against changes amountingيي  المدة
preceding redemption - Less than full month doesn’tيcountي 

After 6 Months to 1 Year 3% 7% 38% 15% 42% 14% 10%  داد من  شهور الى عام 6إذا تم الاسثر

The Second Year and till the end of it 2.50% 6% 37% 14% 41% 13% 8% من السنة الثانية حنر نهايتها 

The Third Year and till the end of it 2% 5% 36% 13% 40% 12% 6% من السنة الثالثة حنر نهايتها 

The Fourth Year and till the end of it 1.50% -       -   من السنة الرابعة حنر نهايتها 

The Fifth Year and till the end of it 1% -       -   من السنة الخامسة حنر نهايتها 

Wakil Fees 
1% from suk amount as agreed in suk issuance 

application 
يطلبيالاصدار1  

 
 أجرة الوكيل  %يمنيقيمةيالصكيكمايهويمتفقيعليهيف

** ADIB Egypt maintain the right to change the above redemption table  مصر تعديل نسب الخصم المذكور أعلاه –** يحق لمصرف أبو ظبي الإسلامي 
ي

 

Islamic Certificate type (SUK) 
 سنوات ودوريات صرف العائد  3الصك الدولاري 

 نوع صك الإيداع الإسلامي

3 Years USD with Sukuk types & all profit payment frequencies 

Minimum liquidation period 

داد الصك إلا بعد مرور   أشهر من تاري    خ الإصدار 6لا يمكن اسثر

 للاسترداد الأدنىالحد 

The Suk could not be redeemed except after 6 Months from the Issuance date 

Duration 

 من نسبة الربح المتحقق عن الفترة الفعلية للاستثمار السابقة للاسترداد حيث أن كسر الشهر لا يحتسب  -موضح أدناه  -سيتم التخارج بمقابل مقداره نسبة خصم 

 The exit will be carried out against changes amounting to a rate of discount - indicated hereunder - of the profit realized for the   المدة
actual investment period preceding redemption - Less than full month doesn’t count 

After 6 Months to 1 Year 4.50%  داد من إذا تم  شهور الى عام 6الاسثر

The Second Year and till the end of it 3.75% من السنة الثانية حنر نهايتها 

The Third Year and till the end of it 2.50% من السنة الثالثة حنر نهايتها 

Wakil Fees 0.25% from suk amount as agreed in suk issuance application 0.25 %من قيمة الصك كما هو متفق عليه في طلب الاصدار  أجرة الوكيل 

** ADIB Egypt maintain the right to change the above redemption table 

 

 مصر تعديل نسب الخصم المذكور أعلاه –** يحق لمصرف أبو ظبي الإسلامي 
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C0 - Public Consumer Banking Marketing 

   ADIB Accounts 

 Schedule of Charges 

 

  

   

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Services Youth Classic Gold Diamond Private Banking 

 
Account Opening fees (LCY) 

Free 
Except for the 

prescribed 
stamp fees 

 
EGP100/ Account in addition to the prescribed stamp 

fees 
 

Free 
Except for the prescribed stamp fees 

 

Account Opening fees (FCY) - 

 
USD5 applied one equivalent basis for other foreign 

currencies accounts in addition to the prescribed 
stamp fees 

 

 
Free 

Except for the prescribed stamp fees 

Periodic Fees per Account 
 

EGP30 / Quarter 
 

EGP 100/Quarter applied on equivalent basis for other foreign currencies accounts 
 

Free 
 

 
Hold Mail 

 

 
- 

 
EGP 500 / Quarter 

 

 
Cheque Book Issuance 

 
No cheque book 
allowed for this 

account 

EGP 120/12 Cheques Free 12 leaf once Free 24 leaf once Free 24 leaf once 

EGP 240/24 Cheques 
EGP 120/12 Cheques 

EGP 240/24 Cheques 

EGP 480/48 Cheques EGP 480/48 Cheques 

The annual rent Safe 
Deposit Lockers  

 
- 
 
 

- Small EGP 2,000 (EGP 1,000 for Diamond customer - Private banking customer are offered free) 

- Medium EGP 4,000 

- Large EGP 5,000 
 

 
Signature Verication 

 
EGP 20 / signature 

 

Statement Delivery Free 
 

EGP 100 / quarter applied on equivalent basis for other foreign currencies accounts 
 

 
Free 

E-Statement fees Free EGP50 
Free 

 

Extra copy of statement 
During last 12 months EGP150 

More than 12 months EGP200 

Account balance certificate EGP200 

Standing instructions fee - EGP 50 or equivalent in FCY (once) + EGP 10 or equivalent in FCY/ transaction + charges as applicable 

 
Power of attorney issuance 

 
EGP35 

 

Minimum balance waived 
from minimum balance fee 
for current account / 
investment account 

-  
EGP5000 applied one equivalent basis for other foreign currencies accounts 

Minimum balance waived 
from minimum balance fee 
for saving account 

 
EGP1000 

 
EGP2500 applied one equivalent basis for other foreign currencies accounts 

Smart account 
Daily Profit Account Weekly 
saving account (WSA) 

- 
 

 
Minimum balance fee (below) 50,000  EGP 100 

 
Diamond segment 

 

 
- 

 
Balance below EGP 1,000,000 a fee of EGP 500 monthly (or it's equivalent in foreign currencies) 

 
Minimum balance fee 

 
EGP100/month 

 
EGP100/ month applied one equivalent basis for other foreign currencies accounts 

 

 
Dormant fee 

 
EGP75 / quarter (per account) 

 

Cash with drawals using 
counter cheques / vouchers 

- 
 

EGP5/ transaction 
 

 
Cash deposit with same 

value date 

           
LCY: 0.05% (Min. EGP20. No Max.) 

 

-- 

 
FCY: waived for customers with deposits up to USD 5K or equivalent in FCY 

 

Currency Fees Min.charges 

USD – note denomination 
<10$ 

1% USD25 

USD – note denomination 
>10$ 

0.06% USD25 

EURO 0.04% Equivalent USD25 

SAR 1% Equivalent USD25 

AED 1% Equivalent USD25 
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C0 - Public Consumer Banking Marketing 

ADIB Accounts 

Schedule of Charges 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Cheque /bills 

 
Outwards Cheques / bills for collection in favor of the bank customers drawn in banks Out side 

Clearing House 

 
In local currency 

 
0.2% Min. EGP10 Max. EGP500 / Cheque 

 
In foreign currency 

 

 
0.3%min. USD5. max USD100 / cheques + Postage Charges USD3 + Correspondent Charges 

Out ward clearing cheques in favor of the bank customers drawn on banks in side clearing house 

 
In local currency 

 
EGP10/ Cheque 

 

Out ward Post Dated Cheques / Bills for collection within the clearing Room 

 
In local currency 

 

 
0.2% min 10EGP and max of 350EGP 

In ward cheques / bills for collection drawn on bank branches 

Inward cheques billsfor collection drawnon bank branches in 
local currency 

Free 

Inward cheques /bills for collection from other banks drawn on 
bank inforeign currency settled by issuance of bank draft / out 
ward transfer 

 
0.3%min. USD5. max USD100 cheque + swift charges USD25 + postage charges USD3 

Bills for collection from other banks drawn on bank in local 
currency settled by issuance of bank 
draft / out ward transfer 

 
0.1%min. EGP 5 with no max./bill (without any commission for bank draft issuance/swift transfer) 

Returned cheques 

In ward returned cheques drawn on bank account EGP40 / Cheque 

Returned cheques drawn on other banks EGP30 / Cheque 

Stop payment cheques EGP50 / Cheque 

Money transmissions 

In ward transfer 

Local currency Free 

Local currency (from correspondent account) favor third party 0.2%Min. EGP10 Max. EGP300 + correspondent charges + swift charges EGP25 in case of Out ward 
transfer 

Local currency ACH Free 

Foreign currency Free 

foreign currency (from correspondent account) favor third party 0.3%Min.USD5Max.USD100+swiftchargesUSD25 

Out ward transfer 

Out ward local currency transfers 0.2%Min.EGP20/Max.300+EGP25 swift charges 

Out ward local currency (ACH) 0.2% Min. EGP 20 Max. EGP 300 

Out ward foreign currency transfers 0.3% Min. USD10 Max. USD100 + swift charges USD25 

Protesto for trade bills in favor of the bank customers drawn on 
banks inside Egypt 

EGP75 

 
Investigation / amendments charges for swift messages 

 
USD5+ swift charges USD25 + correspondent charges 

Issuing drafts/certifies cheques / payment order inlocalcurrency  
0.2%Min. EGP 10Max. EGP 350 + swift charges EGP25 for payment order 

Issuing drafts/ certifies cheques / payment order in fore igncurrency  
0.3%Min. USD 10Max. USD 100 + swift charges USD25 for payment order 

Cancellation of drafts / certified cheques 
Localcurrency:EGP10 

Foreign currency :USD5 + swift charges USD25 + correspondent charges 

Stop payment on drafts / certified cheques Local currency : EGP50 

Foreign currency: USD 5 + swift charges USD25 + correspondent charges 

Book transfers (internal transfer) Free 

Inheritors account’s handling fees 0.3%Min. EGP 50Max. EGP500 
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C0 - Public Consumer Banking Marketing 

ADIB Accounts  

Schedule of Charges 
 

General items  

 Charges and commissions will be collected in stated currency or the equivalent in local currency  

 The bank reserves the right to change the above mentioned rates and it will issue notification from time to time 

 All queries should be referred to customer services /personal banker at the branches  

 Current account opening fees, maintenance fees and below minimum balance fees will be waived for all Murabaha customers during Murabaha tenor provided 

 that the customer maintains a special account for Murabaha  

 Mudarib’s profit share=70% 

 Mudarabah accounts holders share in the profit =30% 

 Periodic fees per account is related to additional services not included in the bank responsibilities as MudarIb 

 

Islamic Certificate type (SUK) 

 5صكوك ال 
 سنوات

5 Years 
Sukuk  

    3Years Sukuk -سنوات  3ال  صكوك
 صك الغن  

Al Ghina Suk  

وة  صك الثر
Fortune Suk 

 الصك المتغث  
Floating Suk  

 نوع صك الإيداع الإسلام  

 الصكوك الماسية ,الذهبية , التجزئة

Diamond, Gold and Retail  

 دوريات صرف العائد  دوريات صرف العائد

profit payment frequencies  profit payment frequencies  

كافة دوريات 
 صرف العائد

 -رب  ع سنوي  -شهري 
 نهاية المدة -سنوي 

 مدفوع مقدما نهاية المدة -سنوي  -رب  ع سنوي  -شهري  مدفوع مقدما

All profit 
payment 

frequencies 

Monthly - 
Quarterly - 

Annually and End 
of period  

Upfront  
Monthly - Quarterly - Annually and 

End of period  
Upfront  

Minimum liquidation period  
داد الصك إلا بعد مرور   أشهر من تاري    خ الإصدار 6لا يمكن استر

داد    للاسثر
 
 الحد الادن

Suk could not be redeemed except after 6 Months from the Issuance date 

Duration 

داد حيث أن كسر الشهر لا يحتسب  -موضح أدناه  -سيتم التخارج بمقابل مقداره نسبة خصم  ة الفعلية للاستثمار السابقة للاستر  من نسبة الرب  ح المتحقق عن الفتر

 The exit will be carried out against changes amounting to a rate of discount - indicated hereunder - of the profit realized for the actual investment period    المدة
preceding redemption - Less than full month doesn’t count  

After 6 Months to 1 Year 3% 7% 38% 15% 42% 14% 10%  داد من  شهور الى عام 6إذا تم الاسثر

The Second Year and till the end of it 2.50% 6% 37% 14% 41% 13% 8% من السنة الثانية حنر نهايتها 

The Third Year and till the end of it 2% 5% 36% 13% 40% 12% 6% من السنة الثالثة حنر نهايتها 

The Fourth Year and till the end of it 1.50% -       -   من السنة الرابعة حنر نهايتها 

The Fifth Year and till the end of it 1% -       -   من السنة الخامسة حنر نهايتها 

Wakil Fees 
1% from suk amount as agreed in suk issuance 

application 
ي طلب الاصدار1

 
 أجرة الوكيل  % من قيمة الصك كما هو متفق عليه ف

** ADIB Egypt maintain the right to change the above redemption table  مصر تعديل نسب الخصم المذكور أعلاه –** يحق لمصرف أبو ظبي الإسلامي 
 

 

Islamic Certificate type (SUK) 
 سنوات ودوريات صرف العائد  3الصك الدولاري 

 نوع صك الإيداع الإسلامي

3 Years USD with Sukuk types & all profit payment frequencies 

Minimum liquidation period 

داد الصك إلا بعد مرور   أشهر من تاري    خ الإصدار 6لا يمكن اسثر

 الحد الأدنى للاسترداد

The Suk could not be redeemed except after 6 Months from the Issuance date 

Duration 

 من نسبة الربح المتحقق عن الفترة الفعلية للاستثمار السابقة للاسترداد حيث أن كسر الشهر لا يحتسب  -موضح أدناه  -سيتم التخارج بمقابل مقداره نسبة خصم 

 The exit will be carried out against changes amounting to a rate of discount - indicated hereunder - of the profit realized for the   المدة
actual investment period preceding redemption - Less than full month doesn’t count 

After 6 Months to 1 Year 4.50%  داد من  شهور الى عام 6إذا تم الاسثر

The Second Year and till the end of it 3.75% من السنة الثانية حنر نهايتها 

The Third Year and till the end of it 2.50%  السنة الثالثة حنر نهايتهامن 

Wakil Fees 
0.25% from suk amount as agreed in suk issuance 

application 
% من قيمة الصك كما هو متفق عليه في طلب الاصدار0.25  أجرة الوكيل 

** ADIB Egypt maintain the right to change the above redemption table 

 

 مصر تعديل نسب الخصم المذكور أعلاه –** يحق لمصرف أبو ظبي الإسلامي 
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